
AHAI"IA SCHOOI, OT SNGINEERING & TXCI{NOIOGY
BATANCE SHBETAS ON 31.03.1024

SCHrDUi_ffi 31.03.2S24 31_03.2023

sAPtTAr$SmtlA$r'tmms

Capital Fund

Reseryes and Surplrrs

Dep*sitr

Serured l.oan

Unsecrretl l,*ans

Current Liabiliti*s

1

z

3

4

5

(9,0?,03,47?"67)

97,65,0CI0.00

75,86,966.42

4,82,70,000.00

5,96,73,704,50

(6,47,92,Sr7.12J

ti9,65,000"00

37,02,958.97

4,97,70,000.00

3,15,60,267.03

TOTAT 3,50,92,199,25 2,9?,05,4S?.49

PROTERTTNSJ}I } ",qS5ET$

Pr0psrty Plant and Equiprnent

Depo*its

Currrn[ Ass*Ls & I-.*ans and Advances

A.Curr*nt Assets

B. Loan.s al:rl ddvances

6

7

2,24,65,579.e5

89,49,054"00

35,75,4S9.00
1,02,75S.30

L,94,9*,162.25

57,78,090,00

38,84,369.?3
5?,788.00

TOTAL 3,50,9?,199.25 ?,92,05,40q.4fJ

$chedules I t* 1) fbrms an integrai part of this financial statements,
AS PER OUR ftSPOR'T OF IYUN }ATr ATTA(HID

rOR II1ANIKANNAN & ASSOCI,ITES

- e4'
trr. V, S. Sap*lan
(Managiu$ Trusts*)

PAI.ITffiAD
lst October 2$24

-il-
Sriyani Kumuduni Rathnayaka

(Trustee)
A.G.Aiith Prasad

(Trustee)

ft{ARTEREO AC(OUNTANTS
FIRM NO-.$0$S1OS]',,.

.l',

C.K MAT'IIKAT*OAN
(MANACTNC PAITN$R]

M"NO.z08654



I{HALIA STHOOL OT ENCINENru}IG &TDCHNOLOGY

TUCOIIIX A}ID BXPENPITUNS ACCOUNT TOR T}i[ Yf,AE fiNDID 31.03-2T3{

1..00,t6,$53.$0

2&0{10.00

{i"3,200.00)
14,60,8S{J.00

58,52.000.00

4,11,?6806.82

40,50t).0t)

r,60,293.00

45,6t'0"00

40,800.00

s,720.00

I5,567.7S

1.51,000.il11

1,30,$00.00

4,{i8,713.3S

3,58,688.f,5

Fus F*e

Admissior Fee

[xarn lee

llostel Acuouladation & Ito*d

Special Fe*

Tulti*n Fr*
fiI'ffduati(Jn Oay I Income']

Interesr Receive.l

lab Ineotrrc

Regi$tratic,il Pe*-incsfne

Salt Of'Isxt Etuk

iirrap Sale

Spons*ishiP l'e*

Strdrnls P*rsonality llev fs*
Unilurm F*e

uiscount Received

SFort$ fee

8.47,236.t8

14,54,20s.0{l

8.32,550.00

8,000.00

6,866^87

3,92,000.$0

1,9d?00,00
10.85,10r.58

7,788.00

t,+0,66,484.43

3,37.126.00

1"84,984.00

1530,000.00

2,e1,998.00

5,56?.00

66,88,174.22

16.77,732.26

3,5d{s5.0s

2,13,150.00

1L,?1,39$.42

23,000.00

689,884,S3

1,r5,769.00

d14,984.45

1^.79,6t)7,30

42,000.00

16,0?s.0s

18,3?4,63

2B$05.00

18,S3,686.48 
J

23,80S.00

6,13,641.00

t.6s,000.00

1,07,e70.00

11,4s,6tr.24
5?,60,?85.6f

3,5S,4&,946.00

16.000"s0

46,$80.00

+s,?4t.13

44,303.3?

1,?1,6e6.00

1SfiS.00

s3,?32.0{

2,34,066.80

51,391,S5.54

2,08.1S6.65

tz,9*,1s,655.54)

Advertisement f, xPenser

Af?"tliation Fe*

Applicatioll And ftegist)'xii(1n F,]r

irts & 5poils Fro

trank chargcs ;
BS.riL lxase lltnt
ll11** Parkitg Charg*'x

Pragramm* fixp*rlie$

f,orfi ai0 Renrwal lhal'gts

[r:rpiuyot"s Ctnr:'iLrrti'r;: " ilPi:

$51- [r::ploye r (rtntrii]lrii*n

Pe* aQrcei$itlln

F*uri & ll*fresirml'nt klxitlnrr!

Irrirghl ahnrs{'5

Fuei Chalge.r

llrrr'Lhargfs

lluu;r K*eping Cltarg*s: '

lsn Ac(red:tiltitlll (:hn1"geI

Insurance Pramiun: ^ Ycl:!cl*l

hrs*r*nce Ptxmi*m - siltd*rt$

Irllere$1 $n Vehid$ Ltla11

Lah {o*sumabl*s

Cons{ltati$$ char$e,i

l{embership fe<r

l{i$ce}lefi ous expsl}Erl

Nerts Paper & 1\:r1*dir;:ls

Posuge & Couritr {hargti^s

r))^inting & 5l3tia$4ry

Exxnr duq. I'et

Ratex & Ta$rs

Rcfu"ral Cornmi*si**

Re gislratlon IxP* ttsrr:

R0nt

i Rep;rirs a$d Ms)iltitl:ttctl

Salaries & .;\,llor+'ani:t's

5p*nrorship Ft*

Spsrls ltt$s
Subscription [herH(5

'Iriephone & lnl*r{,""t {:l\argi:$

'l rer"*lling Expenstr

TroininB Ii(pe$se

Wag*s

Uniform & Accers*ries

ileprecintion

Acrnrnmod*rion Chargts

Exrers of lnc{$re aYsr ExFondlttrr*

-- g)' -14 '
or. V, S" Copdaa Sr{y*nl Kur*trdu*i R{thfi{yaka

{t$ara8ingTrufts(} {Trutitse}

AS PSN OU& BEPOftt OS TYNN PATEATTA{HED

FOR ITTAITIKAN}ATTI

CHARTgASN

ilsM

c.K.

UI{ANAGIN0

Palakkarl

1$t Ociober 202{.

M"NO.30S654

AMOUNT IilCSI\{X AMSUNT

r-rri I : q,qlf&l!3,a! r.t"r I opr;glanL

{TrilsteeJ



1. RESERVES AND SURPLUS 31.o3.2024 3r.o3.2023

Opening Balance

Add:Excess of lncome over Expenditure

(6,47,92,877.12)

(2,54,10,65s.54)

(4,03,42,207.r8)

(2,44,s0,61s.9s)

TOTAL (9,02,03,472.671 rc,47,92,817.121

I .ruoon Deposit I ,7,6s,000.00 I ,e,6s,000.00 I

3.SECURED LOANS 31.03.2024 31.03.2023

HDFC Loan Ac No: 137605384 IKL 70 c 8530J

HDFC Loan Ac No: 137605507 (KL 7O G8498)

Vehicle Loan _ HDFC Bank (136683189)

HDFC Vehicle Loan A/c No:145936624
HDFC Vehicle Loan A/c No:147531138

6,91,300.65

5,91,300.65

15,45,868.19

L8,97,4t8.99

27,6t,077.94

8,36,937.97

8,36,931,.91,

20,29,095.15

TOTAL 75,86,966.42 37,02,958.97

l +.urusrcunED LoANs

| ,orn, from v.s. Gopalan I *,82,70,000.00 I n,r7,70,000.00 I

I rorar | +,ez,zo,ooo.oo | +,gz,zo,ooo.oo I

S.CURRENT LIABILITIES 3,..o3.2024 31.03.2023
GST

Branch

Kerala Health Care Pvt Ltd
Ahalia Health Care Pfi Ltd
Kairali Heritage Centre

Kairali Herbal Cure Pvt Ltd
EPF Payable

ESI Payable

Expenses Payable
NSS Students Fund

Retention Money

Sundry Creditors
PTA Fund

Other Funds

54,284.00

4,52,96,060.44

83,846.00

(1,68,155.00)

2,05.550.00

2,84,469.79

26,515.00

22,t90.00

67,83,t27.00
42,947.00

4,94,3r6.00

32,75,9t0.17
29,72,856.00

2,99,794.70

2,7L,10,003.24

4,79,258.00

89,930.00

2,750.00

1,15,400.00

26,632.00

2,90L.00

50,91,470.70
15,897.00

4,04,549.00

73,08,620.69

29,72,856.00

TOTAL 5,96,73,704.50 3,15,60,267.63

M



7. DEPOSIT 31.o3.2024 3,-.o3.2023

Security Deposit - AICTE (lnterest Free)

Security Deposit - KSEB

Security Deposit - Consumer Dispute Redressal Forum

Security Depgsit - KTU

50,00,000.00

13,54,370.00

25,93,684.00

35,00,000.00

12,78,090.00

10,00,000.00

TOTAL 89,48,054.00 57,78,O90.OO

S.CURRENT ASSET 31.03.2024 31.03.2023

Cash In Hand

Cash At Bank

ICICI A/c No. 851

AxlS A/c No- 60079

Canara A/cNo-0011
Canara A/c No.0261

FBL A/c No- L7333

FBL A/cNo-2447
IEEE Students Ac No : 6t74107001757
SBI A/c No- 1174

Canara Bank A/ C No.6174101001002

PM YUVAAC NO : 6174101000805
FBL A/c - 5693

Sundry Debtors

E-GMNTS Receivable

TCS Recievable
Input Receivable

AWACH

2,29,494.00

7,8t,677.78

68,255.54

3,865.00

63,333.70

46,339.68

1,950.00

t,32,219.70

60,300.53

9,43,61.4.64

56,853.00

67L.00

29,03,370.80

(17,80,360.00)

_ 
56,435.64

7,394.00

2,50,616.00

55,628.30

65,366.54

3,656.00

7,77,709.70

7,352.88

1,850.00

37,596.70

1,59,264.53

81,454.60

59,700.00

30,04,355.98

(1,03,000.001

1,42,818.00

TOTAL 35,75,409.01 38.a4369.23
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